
Odlum Brown VanOpen 2018
ITF Women's Circuit

Week of

13 AUG 2018
City,Country

WEST VANCOUVER, BC, CAN

WS - SINGLES MAIN DRAW

Prize Money US$

100000
Tourn. Key

W-WITF-CAN-01A-2018
ITF Supervisor 

Jane Harvey 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 89 UKR  KOZLOVA, K [1]

2 125 FRA  FERRO, Fiona

3 141 PAR  CEPEDE ROYG, Veronica

4 129 CAN  BOUCHARD, Eugenie

5 WC 548 CAN  DABROWSKI, Gabriela

6 130 JPN  HIBINO, Nao

7 142 MNE  KOVINIC, Danka

8 LL 158 BEL  ZANEVSKA, Maryna

9 99 RUS  ALEXANDROVA, E [3]

10 127 GBR  WATSON, Heather

11 131 UKR  KOSTYUK, Marta

12 126 BEL  BONAVENTURE, Ysaline

13 120 USA  BRENGLE, Madison

14 144 RUS  KALINSKAYA, Anna

15 WC 191 CAN  ABANDA, Francoise

16 114 GBR  BOULTER, Katie [5]

17 118 BRA  HADDAD MAIA, B [8]

18 137 CAN  ZHAO, Carol

19 146 ROU  DULGHERU, Alexandra

20 145 HUN  STOLLAR, Fanni

21 Q 227 JPN  DOI, Misaki

22 WC 286 CAN  SEBOV, Katherine

23 152 RUS  KHROMACHEVA, Irina

24 112 TUN  JABEUR, Ons [4]

25 116 NED  RUS, Arantxa [7]

26 Q 510 MEX  OLMOS, Giuliana

27 121 POL  FRECH, Magdalena

28 Q 192 ITA  TREVISAN, Martina

29 WC 307 CAN  MARINO, Rebecca

30 148 GBR  BROADY, Naomi

31 Q 161 ISR  GLUSHKO, Julia

32 94 BEL  WICKMAYER, Y [2]

Round 2

 KOZLOVA, K [1]
 6-3 6-3 

 BOUCHARD, Eugenie
 6-2 6-2 

 HIBINO, Nao
 6-3 6-3 

 ZANEVSKA, Maryna
 6-3 7-6(3) 

 WATSON, Heather
 6-2 6-2 

 BONAVENTURE, Ysaline
 6-4 5-7 6-0 

 KALINSKAYA, Anna
 6-3 6-4 

 BOULTER, Katie [5]
 1-6 6-3 6-2 

 HADDAD MAIA, B [8]
 6-3 6-1 

 DULGHERU, Alexandra
 6-2 6-1 

 DOI, Misaki
 3-6 6-3 6-2 

 KHROMACHEVA, Irina
 6-3 Ret.

 RUS, Arantxa [7]
 4-6 6-4 6-3 

 TREVISAN, Martina
 6-2 6-7(6) 6-0 

 MARINO, Rebecca
 4-6 6-1 7-5 

 WICKMAYER, Y [2]
 6-4 7-6(2) 
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www.itftennis.comwww.vanopen.com
# Seeded Players
1 KOZLOVA, Kateryna
2 WICKMAYER, Yanina
3 ALEXANDROVA, Ekaterina
4 JABEUR, Ons
5 BOULTER, Katie
7 RUS, Arantxa
8 HADDAD MAIA, Beatriz

# Lucky Losers Replacing
1 ZANEVSKA, Maryna BARTHEL, Mona

# Special Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  13 AUG 2018 12:42 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 STOLLAR, Fanni (HUN) (154)
 Player representatives
 Mona BARTHEL
 Alexandra VAGRAMOV
 Signature

 Jane Harvey


